
Quick Stats

ADM001.2

Bothell Campus 2016

Autumn QuarterUniversity of Washington
Office of the Registrar 

Academic Data Management 

Most Popular Undergraduate Majors:

Most Popular Graduate Majors:

Total Enrollment: 5718

Male: 2878

Female: 2840

African-American: 417

American Indian: 62

Asian: 1613

Caucasian: 2336

Hawaiian/Pac.Isl: 102

Hispanic/Latino: 511

International: 589

Not Indicated: 88

Washington: 4976

Other US: 153

Non-Matriculated: 30.6

Undergraduate: 22.6

Graduate: 33.3

Professional:

International: 589

Sex:

Residency:

Ethnicity:

Class:

Class:

Freshman: 895

Sophomore: 777

Junior: 1676

Senior: 1566

Post-Baccalaureate: 148

All Undergraduate: 5062

Graduate: 579

Professional:

Non-Matriculated: 77

Average Age: 23.8

Male: 23.4

Female: 24.2

Sex:

Washington: 23.9

Other US: 25.1

International: 22.5

Residency:

50.3%

49.7%

87.0%

2.7%

10.3%

7.3%

1.1%

28.2%

40.9%

1.8%

8.9%

15.7%

13.6%

29.3%

27.4%

2.6%

88.5%

10.1%

1.3%

10.3%

1.5%

591Business Administration

364Computer Science & Software Engineering

293Media & Communication Studies (Bothell)

216Business Admin: Accounting (Bothell)

206Biology (Bothell Campus)

95Computer Science & Software Engineering

71Nursing (Bothell Campus)

57Business Admin: Technology (Bothell)

52Business Admin: Leadership (Bothell)

51Education: Educational Leader (Bothell)

Office of Academic Data Management - aohs

 http://depts.washington.edu/reptreq        (206) 543-0734    


