

Quick Stats Bothell Campus

Autumn Quarter 2016

ADM001.2

Total Enrollment: 5718

			Total Enrollment:					
Sex:			Ethnicity:			Class:		
Male:	2878	50.3%	African-American:	417	7.3%	Freshman:	895	15.7
Female:	2840	49.7%	American Indian:	62	1.1%	Sophomore:	777	13.6
			Asian:	1613	28.2%	Junior:	1676	29.3
			Caucasian:	2336	40.9%	Senior:	1566	27.4
Residency:			Hawaiian/Pac.Isl:	102	1.8%	Post-Baccalaureate:	148	2.6
Washington:	4976	87.0%	Hispanic/Latino:	511	8.9%	All Undergraduate:	5062	88.5
Other US:	153	2.7%	International:	589	10.3%	Graduate:	579	10.1
International:	589	10.3%	Not Indicated:	88	1.5%	Professional:		
						Non-Matriculated:	77	1.3
			Average Age:	23.8				
Sex:			Residency:			Class:		
Male:	23.4	ļ	Washington:	23	3.9	Undergraduate:	22.6	i
Female:	24.2	!	Other US:	25	5.1	Graduate:	33.3	3
			International:	22	2.5	Professional:		
						Non-Matriculated:	30.6	5
	Most	Popular U	ndergraduate Majors: Business Administr	ation	591			
	Most				591 364			
		Computer	Business Administr	ering				
		Computer S	Business Administr Science & Software Engine	ering thell)	364			
		Computer S	Business Administr Science & Software Engine ommunication Studies (Bo	ering thell) thell)	364 293			
		Computer S Media & C Busine	Business Administr Science & Software Engine ommunication Studies (Bo	ering thell) thell)	364 293 216			
		Computer S Media & C Busine	Business Administr Science & Software Engine ommunication Studies (Bo ess Admin: Accounting (Bo Biology (Bothell Can	ering thell) thell) npus)	364 293 216			
		Computer S Media & C Busine	Business Administrescience & Software Engine communication Studies (Boess Admin: Accounting (Boess Administress Admin	ering thell) thell) npus)	364 293 216 206			
		Computer S Media & C Busine Popular Gi Computer S	Business Administrescience & Software Engine communication Studies (Boess Admin: Accounting (Boess Administress Administress Administress (Boess Administress Administress (Boess Administ	ering thell) thell) npus) ering npus)	364 293 216 206			
		Computer S Media & C Busine Popular G Computer S	Business Administrescience & Software Engine communication Studies (Boess Admin: Accounting (Boess Admin: Accounting (Boess Admin: Accounting (Bothell Candraduate Majors: Science & Software Engine Nursing (Bothell Candraduate Majors)	ering thell) thell) npus) ering npus) thell)	364 293 216 206			